
GENERAL CATALOGUE 2023

SPECIFICHE PER
INSTALLAZIONE
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS

ALZATINE Backsplashes

M3500 
M3510
M3530
M3540
M3545

2 L 27

27
L

27
27 L 2

M3500 / M3530 / M3510
M3540 / M3545

TA140 / TA140B

AA141

SA142

Sistema di fissaggio con viti o con colla siliconica. 
Fixing system with screws or silicone glue.




